
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, May 13

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers:

Steady to $1 lower. Choiceto Prime
71.00- Good to Choice 62.00
70.00; Medium53.00-60.00. Heifers:
Choice 59.00-63.00; Good 52.00
58.00; Medium 47.00-51.00. Cows
steady prices. Uigh Yield 47.00
51.00; Utility 43.00-46.00; Big
Middle 38.00-41.00; Fatty Herf.
40.00- Shelly 40.00 down. Fat
Bulls steady. Good 55.00-58.25;
Medium 51.0004.00. Veal Calves:
Good run $5 higher. Choice 95.00
105.00; Good 80.00-95.00; Medium
70.00- Farm Hfrs. 85.00-99.00;
Farm Bulls 105.00-128.00; light
Calves 78.00-90.00; Weak Calves
77.00 down; Good Feeders 80.00
90.00.

STOCKER: $2 lower. Steers 300-
550 lbs. Choice 78.00-82.00; Good
70.00-77.00; Medium 60.0049.00;
Holsteins 57.0045.00. Steers 600450
lbs. Choice 65.00-73.00; Good 60.00
66.00; Medium 55.0040.00. Heifers-
(All weights) Choice 65.00-72.00;’
Good 57.0044.00; Medium 50.00-
56.00. Dairy Cows |400.00|550.00.
Springing Heifers |500.00|800.00.
Pigs. Hd. Good run, steady prices,
3040 lbs. 33.00-18.00, 6040 lbs.
47.0055.00. Shoatsby the lb. 105-160
lbs. 49.0040.00. Slaughter Hogs |3
higher. 215-240 lbs. 55.0057.00; 255-
280 lbs. 51.0052.50, 1 lot 199 lbs.
51.75.

Sows |1.50 higher, 500400 lbs.
45.0048.00, 350-500 lbs. 42.0046.25.
Heavy Boars: 39.75. Bulls; Choice
68.00-73.00, Good 62.00-67.00,
Medium 55.0061.00.

Next week May 20, 1 red and
white Holstein purebred bull 700
800 lbs.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, May 11,1987

BUTCHER COWS: Steady
prices. Good 47.00-49.25; Standard
& Utility 42.00-46.00; Canners37.00
42.00; Shelly 40.00 down.

BULLS; 1.00 higher. Good 54.00
56.00; Medium 51.00-53.00; Steers
Good 56.00-58.75; Standard 52.00
55.00. Heifers; Good 50.00-52.25;
Medium 47.00-49.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.00 higher,
220-250 lbs. 54.00-54.50; 270-290 lbs.
51.00-52.00.

SOWS; 300550 lbs. 45.00-49.25;
ThinSows 40.00-44.00.

VEAL CALVES: 2.00 to 6.00
higher. Good-Choice 83.00-99.00;
Standard 76.0082.00; Stocky &

Thin 68.0075.00; light Calves
70.0083.00; Weak & Rough 69.00
down. >

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Very active5.00 higher.

' ? I
\-

*►*

X
-

Husky Bale Bags are built to last. Made
of tough new linear plastic, they resist
punctures and are treated to withstand
the effects of sunlight for over 1 year.

'T
• Reduces Waste in Storage
• Low Production Cost Per

Ton of SilageI
\ '

• Transport and Feeding
is Simplified

1-Roll (10 Bogs) 59.50 10 Rolls (100 Bogs) or more 55.95
Key-Aid Distributors

225 Wood Corner Rd. f Lititz, PA 17543
717-738-4241 Call Us Toll Free! 1 800 453 9243 In PA Call 1-800-253-9243

YOU CAN SAVE OVER $15,000
WITH THE

IRRIGATION

'RINKLFR SYSTEM

BIG DRUM SYSTEM

UP TO
$33,000

If you have been using costly big drum irrigation
systems, Angus can save you over $15,000
Our cost-effective turbine driven traveling sprinkler
systems are simple to operate and can be adaptedto
almost any field shape with very little labor All systems
are equipped with Angus rubber irrigation hose, by far
the superior hose in the industry Our American-made
hose has a life-span of more than twice that of other
hoses, plus a new, extended 10-year warranty When
combined with our traveler unit, it offers a low-cost
alternative to other systems

Angus understands that your crops can’t wait for
water That you need your source to be quick, efficient
and dependable Our energy-efficient system allows
for better water management at a lower cost Call us
for more information on how our traveler systems can
save you over $15,000

ANGUS IRRIGATION
Division of Angus Fire Armour Corporation
PO DRAWER 879
ANGIER, NORTH CAROLINA 27501

Call Toll-Free Nationally at 1-800-334-3156 Call collect in North Carolina at (919) 639-6151
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HOLSTEIN HEIFERS; 90120

lbs. 83.0090.00.
HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.

100.00118.00; 100115 lbs. 119.00
130.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Mostly steady
prices. Steers Choice 80.0083.00;
Good 70.0079.00; Medium 60.00
69.00. Heifers Choice 64.0069.00;
Good 58.00-63.00; Medium 50.00
57.00; Bulls Good 64.0058.50;
Medium 60.00-63.00. Springing
Heifers to 760.00.

PIGS ft SHOATS: 1.00 to 3.00
lower. By the head 30-45 lbs. 28.00
37.00; by the lb. 105-125 lbs. 43.00
47.00.
Eighty-Four Livestock

Auction
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, May U, 1987
Report Supplied byPDA

'LE 302...PDA... REPORT

IS SUPPLIEDBY THE AUCTION
...Choice si. steers 64.0047.75,
Good 57.7543.50, Standard 49.0044,
Utility 45.0048.50. Choice si.
heifers 63.0046, Good 55.0040.50,
Standard 47.5043, Utility 44.50-
48.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial si. cows 48.0042, Cutter &

Bon. Utility 41.0048, Conner & Low
Cutter 36.4041.50, Shells down to
25.00. Yield Grade No. 1, 1100-1965
lbs. si. bulls 58.0044.75, No. 2, 950-
1500 lbs. 46.0040.00. Feeder Cattle:
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,280-
550 lbs. steers 73.0045,600-900 lbs.
60.00- Medium Frame No. 1,
300400 lbs. heifers 65.00-72.00.
Medium Frame No. 1, 400400 lbs.
bulls 67.0047, No. 2, 500450 lbs.
55.0040.00.

CALVES 157...Ch0ice vealers
93.00- Good 79.00-90, Standard
and Good 90-120 lbs. 62.0049, 6045
lbs. 51.0043, few Utility 6045 lbs.
45.0040.00. Farm Calves: Holstein
bulls 90-125 lbs. 80.00-152.50,
Holstein Heifers 85-115 lbs. 75.00-
105.00.

HOGS 62...US No. 1-3 202-230 lbs.
barrows and gilts 53.00-56.00, lot 1-3
196 lbs. 51.00. US No. 1-3 300400 lbs.
sows 42.00-47.00, 2-3 400425 lbs.
37.0042.50. Boars 30.0035.00.

FEEDER PIGS 10...Few US No.
1-34040 lbs. feeder pigs 40.0042.00

allper head.
SHEEP 217...High Choice &

Prime 55-70 lbs. spring si. lambs
90.00101, Choice 70 lbs. 99.00, Good
70 lbs. 75.00. Slaughter ewes 20.00
35.00.

GOATS 37...Large 38.00, Kids
12.0015.00—a1lper head.

Peoria Cattle
Thursday, May 14,1987

COMPARED WITH LAST WEEK SLAUGHTER
STEERS AND HEIFERS ISO TO 200 HIGHER
EXCEPT HOLSTEINS STEERS 1 00 HIGHER ALLREPORTED SALES MONDAY WITH NOT
ENOUGH SALES BALANCE OF WEEK FOR A
MARKET TEST SUPPLY MAINLY GOOD TO
AVERAGE CHOICE SLAUGHTER STEERS AND
HEIFERS WITH 6% COWS ESTIMATED
RECEIPTS THIS WEEK ABOUT 1200 AS COM-
PARED WITH ACTUAL RECEIPTS OF 1175 LAST
WEEK AND 1447 A YEAR AGO

SLAUGHTER STEERS CHOICE 2-4, MOSTLY 3
1050-1350 LBS 71 OO- 72 X, LOAD 72 50. 975-
1050 LBS 7000-71 SO MIXED GOOD ANDCHOICE 2-3 1000-1200 LBS 67 00-70 X FEW

PACKAGES MIXED GOOD AND CHOICE 2HOLSTEINS 13001500 LBS 58X59X
STANDARD AND GOOD HOLSTEINS 11X1350
LBS 56X58X

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS CHOICE 2-4, MOSTLY 3
950-1200 LBS 69 00- 70 00, COUPLE PART
LOADS 70 25-70 50.175-9SO LBS 67 50-69 00
MIXED GOOD AND CHOICE 2-3 9001100 LBS
64 0067 50

iii MONTEREY SHOPcm—iczn
• OVERHEAD GARAGE DOORS
• DISTRIBUTOR & INSTALLATION
196 MONTEREY ROAD (717)65^0513

BIRD-IN-HAND, BETWEEN 6:30to
PA 17505 7:00 A.M.

Ephraim Stoltzfus - Proprietor
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NEW WATER-COOLED DIESELS

34 to 132 H.P. in 3,4 and 6Cylinders
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GIVE US A TRY I CHECK OUR PRICES
DIESELS OUR SPECIALTY

Let UsKnow YourService Problems
AUTHORIZED USTER-PETTERDISTRIBU FOR
HOOVER DIESEL SERVICE

MainLocation
(717) 156-3322
(717) 265-1729

255 Mascot Rd
Ronks, PA 17572

(717) 7W-2173
313 Furnace Rd

Quarryville, PA 17566


